| a—

ECHNICAI G ROUP

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, Fax : 908 789 8922

LAB CHRONICLE

OrderiD: Q1488 OrderDate: 3/4/2025 3:39:00 PM
Client: Portal Partners Tri-Venture Project: Amtrak Sawtooth Bridges 2025
Contact: Joseph Krupansky Location: H31,VOA Ref. #2 Soil,VOA Ref. #3 Water
LabID ClientID Matrix Test Method Sample Date Prep Date Anal Date Received
Q1488-01 ENV-101-SB0O1 SOIL 03/04/25 03/04/25
09:10
Hexavalent Chromium 7196A 03/07/25 03/07/25
12:16
Q1488-02 ENV-101-SB0O1 SOIL 03/04/25 03/04/25
09:10
Corrosivity 9045D 03/05/25
16:20
Ignitability 1030 03/06/25
11:08
Reactive Cyanide 9012B 03/05/25 03/05/25
16:22
Reactive Sulfide 9034 03/05/25 03/06/25
13:30
Q1488-03 ENV-101-SB02 SOIL 03/04/25 03/04/25
09:20
Hexavalent Chromium 7196A 03/07/25 03/07/25
12:17
Q1488-04 ENV-101-SB02 SOIL 03/04/25 03/04/25
09:20
Corrosivity 9045D 03/05/25
16:25
Ignitability 1030 03/06/25
11:15
Reactive Cyanide 9012B 03/05/25 03/05/25
16:22
Reactive Sulfide 9034 03/05/25 03/06/25

13:33
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Q1488-05

Q1488-06

Q1488-07

Q1488-08

Q1488-09

Q1488-10

ENV-102-SB01

ENV-102-SB01

ENV-102-SB02

ENV-102-SB02

ENV-104-SB01

ENV-104-SB01

SOIL

SOIL

SOIL

SOIL

SOIL

SOIL

LAB CHRONICLE

Hexavalent Chromium

Corrosivity
Ignitability
Reactive Cyanide

Reactive Sulfide

Hexavalent Chromium

Corrosivity
Ignitability
Reactive Cyanide

Reactive Sulfide

Hexavalent Chromium

Corrosivity

7196A

9045D

1030

9012B

9034

7196A

9045D

1030

9012B

9034

7196A

9045D

03/04/25
10:05

03/04/25
10:05

03/04/25
10:25

03/04/25
10:25

03/04/25
12:00

03/04/25
12:00

03/07/25

03/05/25

03/05/25

03/07/25

03/05/25

03/05/25

03/07/25

03/07/25
12:18

03/05/25
16:30
03/06/25
11:22
03/05/25
16:22
03/06/25
13:35

03/07/25
12:19

03/05/25
16:33
03/06/25
11:30
03/05/25
16:22
03/06/25
13:38

03/07/25
12:20

03/05/25
16:35

03/04/25

03/04/25

03/04/25

03/04/25

03/04/25

03/04/25
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone :

GROUP

908 789 8900, Fax : 908 789 8922

Q1488-11

Q1488-12

Q1488-13

Q1488-14

ENV-104-SB02

ENV-104-SB02

ENV-102-GWO01

ENV-104-GWO01

LAB CHRONICLE

Ignitability
Reactive Cyanide

Reactive Sulfide

SOIL
Hexavalent Chromium
SOIL
Corrosivity
Ignitability
Reactive Cyanide
Reactive Sulfide
WATER
Hexavalent Chromium
WATER

Hexavalent Chromium

1030

9012B

9034

7196A

9045D

1030

9012B

9034

7196A

7196A

03/04/25
12:10

03/04/25
12:10

03/04/25
10:45

03/04/25
12:30

03/05/25

03/05/25

03/07/25

03/05/25

03/05/25

03/06/25
11:38
03/05/25
16:23
03/06/25
13:41

03/07/25
12:21

03/05/25
16:40
03/06/25
11:45
03/05/25
16:23
03/06/25
13:44

03/04/25
16:59

03/04/25
17:00

03/04/25

03/04/25

03/04/25

03/04/25




